
SoCal Championships – Pros
11/18/2017 # of players 98 98 Tier B

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MPO 1 Bobby Musick 15911 57 56 113 2225 5 5 50 1 61
MPO 2 Seppo Paju 36744 61 56 117
MPO 3 Paul Ulibarri 27171 56 63 119
MPO 4 Tommy Eckmann 33143 59 61 120
MPO 5 A.J. Risley 25890 62 59 121
MPO 6 David Super Bretado 26981 65 58 123 1058 5 5 45 55
MPO 6 Chris Shotwell 41918 59 64 123 2175 5 5 45 55
MPO 8 Trevor White 24019 68 56 124
MPO 8 Connor Hanrahan 58857 63 61 124
MPO 8 Steve Berger 28091 61 63 124
MPO 8 Jacob Newey 68510 61 63 124
MPO 12 Carlo Pelg 16824 63 62 125
MPO 13 Eric Norbut 34586 67 59 126 832 5 5 38 48
MPO 13 Nick Newton 47689 66 60 126 935 5 5 38 48
MPO 13 Jose Alcala 22263 64 62 126
MPO 13 Parker Welck 39491 62 64 126
MPO 17 Eli Grijalva 89539 68 59 127
MPO 17 Tyler Randall 74655 65 62 127
MPO 17 Jesse Bickley 68357 63 64 127
MPO 20 Chris Pinegar 74719 64 64 128
MPO 20 Max Nichols 21870 62 66 128
MPO 22 Brandon Kirkendall 58262 64 65 129
MPO 23 Michael Lust 27228 66 64 130
MPO 23 Jeff Russell 33409 65 65 130
MPO 23 Eric Stanley 64687 65 65 130 2043 5 5 28 38
MPO 23 Sam Lopez 34235 64 66 130
MPO 23 Christopher Kunde 17488 62 68 130
MPO 28 Andrew Speth 68371 70 61 131 2220 5 5 23 33
MPO 28 Tyler Capen 66 65 131
MPO 28 Ethan Wellin 28804 65 66 131 1009 5 5 23 33
MPO 31 Roger Hill 35007 71 62 133
MPO 31 Joel Maury-Holmes 34194 64 69 133 688 5 5 20 30
MPO 33 Logan Turner 29345 69 65 134
MPO 33 Stephen Moore 25157 64 70 134
MPO 35 D.J. Cookson 89816 73 62 135
MPO 35 Connor Dorais 75782 63 72 135
MPO 35 Josh Kirkendall 68085 62 73 135
MPO 38 Anthony Pereyra 89638 65 71 136
MPO 39 Andres Avila 98012 68 69 137 2233 5 5 12 22
MPO 39 Roger Aldrich 29616 66 71 137
MPO 41 Alan Kane 35901 69 69 138 2151 5 5 10 20
MPO 41 Steven Key 25475 68 70 138
MPO 43 Cedar Morgan 75469 70 71 141
MPO 44 Thomas Tomaselli 80904 70 73 143
MPO 45 Daniel Runnvik 55737 75 70 145
MPO 46 Chris Brophy 13274 73 74 147 149 5 5 5 15
MPO 47 Seth Gregory 70141 74 75 149
MPO 47 Joseph Lowe 59711 71 78 149 970 5 5 4 14
MPO 47 John Roulette 56735 68 81 149
MPO 50 Zach Meeker 42225 75 76 151
MPO 51 Christopher Sutherland 61067 78 77 155



Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

FPO 1 Vanessa Van Dyken 62325 66 70 136
FPO 2 Lesli Todd 13526 68 73 141
FPO 3 Jessica Weese 50656 72 70 142
FPO 4 Kona Star Panis 27832 71 73 144
FPO 5 Vanessa Van De Venter 32232 74 78 152
FPO 6 Joanne Bernardo 88861 80 74 154
FPO 7 Kara Lee 43069 89 79 168

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MPM 1 Patrick Brown 25713 61 56 117
MPM 2 Ken McKelvey 21200 64 63 127
MPM 3 Richard Ewald 52674 67 65 132 936 5 5 8 18
MPM 4 Chris Oakes 36658 63 70 133
MPM 5 Noah Rodriguez 21215 69 67 136 338 5 5 6 16
MPM 6 Shane Dehner 39169 71 66 137
MPM 7 John Hanahan 51128 73 70 143
MPM 8 Tyrell Peters 68789 74 70 144 2227 5 5 3 13
MPM 9 Tracy Crowder 40942 70 75 145
MPM 10 Jeffrey Roberts 22854 73 75 148
MPM 10 Kevin Gomez 25626 71 77 148

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
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Place
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MPG 1 James Hagen 6943 67 62 129 2113 5 5 18 1 29
MPG 2 Marcus Cisneros 2046 63 66 129 94 5 5 17 27
MPG 3 Dan Duron 11317 68 63 131 24 5 5 16 26
MPG 3 Michael Westerman 38186 66 65 131
MPG 5 Michael Raley 7846 67 68 135
MPG 6 Dean Ryan 17245 71 65 136 2162 5 5 13 23
MPG 6 Ronnie Vingerelli 2012 70 66 136 740 5 5 13 23
MPG 8 Dagoberto Bribiesca 11484 69 68 137
MPG 9 Jeff Fiedler 6940 70 69 139
MPG 10 Dean Porter 30633 68 72 140
MPG 11 Tom Ulibarri 61427 71 70 141 1077 5 5 8 18
MPG 12 Armando Alvarez 16221 70 73 143
MPG 13 Jeff Nichols 5530 74 70 144 302 5 5 6 16
MPG 13 Rick Hoffa 22918 74 70 144 769 5 5 6 16
MPG 15 Michael Roberts 24688 73 73 146
MPG 15 Mr Nettles 72944 73 73 146
MPG 17 Jayson Young 61768 74 73 147 2042 5 5 2 12
MPG 18 Jimbo Fliehmann 79 75 154
MPG 19 Gabriel Valera 16227 75 999 DNF
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MPS 1 Steve Welck 19117 70 70 140
MPS 2 Rob Wilson 2021 72 69 141 32 5 5 7 17
MPS 3 Dave Dunipace 987 74 70 144 4 5 5 6 16
MPS 4 Hugh Montgomery III 16729 73 73 146
MPS 5 Jeff Kennedy 1447 76 72 148
MPS 5 Mark Horn 67 74 74 148 112 5 5 4 14
MPS 5 Jeff Singh 17463 73 75 148
MPS 8 Tom Clickner 7086 74 75 149 18 5 5 1 11
MPS 9 Graham Walker 5859 88 88 176
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Points

FPS 1 Susie Horn 68 96 94 190 113 5 5 0 1 11


